                BPF-4786/100
BAND-PASS FILTER
UHF 470 MHz - 860 MHz
This is a high quality band-pass TV UHF filter for 470 MHz to 860
MHz band. This filter is fully tunable and you can choose any TV
channel from 14 to 69 NTSC or 21-61 PAL TV systems.
Dimensions: 6.0 "X 3.0 "X 1.0 "
Technical Specifications
Operating Frequencies: 470 MHz – 860 MHz
Maximum Power: 100 W
Minimum Channel Spacing: 3 Channels
Insertion Loss: <3 dB
Channel Isolation: >30 dB
Connector:  BNC
Impedance:  50 ohms
Size:  6.0" X 3.0" X1.0"
Temperature Range: -10 + 75˚C
TV Channels: 14-69 NTSC, 21-61 PAL
Channel Bandwidth: ± 6 MHz
Copyright © 2001-2011 RF-LINKS